TOS-60 Series
Capacitive Oil Level Solution
Brief Introduction
Feature
· 2- wires Electric Current Loop
· Measuring System is isolated from the current loop
· Check media dielectric constant and temperature change with tomography technology and calibrate automatically when media chang ed
· High Accuracy and Stability.

TOS-6062-1
TOS-60R
Order Guide
Capacitive Level Solution- TOS-6061, TOS-6062, TOS-60R
Code Transducer Type
1 Basic Type:100 0C, 0.6MPa, 0.5%
2 Mini Type
3 100 0C, 0.2%, 0.6MPa
 Code Output
C4 4-20mA
V2 0-5V
C3 RS485
V3 RS232
 Code Flange Specification
o No Flange required
x As required
 Code Measuring Range (mm)
X As required
1 C4 0 2000 The whole Spec.